2017 Rule Varsity Bobcat Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

8-19 ACHS Home 6:00 p.m. (Scrimmage)
8-25 Spur Away 7:30 p.m. (Scrimmage)
9-2 Cotton Center Jayton 10:00 a.m.

9-8 Knox City Away 7:30 p.m.

9-15 Rotan Away 7:30 p.m.

9-22 Whitharral Home 7:30 p.m.

9-29 Silverton Home 7:30 p.m.

10-6 Guthrie Away 7:30 p.m.

10-13 Paint Creek * Home 7:30 p.m.

10-20 Open

10-27 Aspermont * Away 7:30 p.m.

11-3 Lueders-Avoca ** Home 7:30 p.m.

11-10 Throckmorton * Away 7:30 p.m.

11-17 Bi-District

11-24 Regional Finals

12-1 Quarter Finals

12-8 Semi Finals

12-20 State Championship

*District Game **Senior Night ***Homecoming

Coaches: Douglas Hughey — Head Coach
Superintendent: Rick Moeller Principal: Tim Holt



Date
9-14
9-22
9-29
10-5
10-12
10-19
10-26
11-2

11-9

2017 Rule Bobcat Junior High Football Schedule

Opponent

Rotan
Whitharral
Silverton

Guthrie

Paint Creek
Open
Aspermont
Lueders-Avoca

Throckmorton

Location

Rotan
Rule
Rule
Rule

Paint Creek

Rule
Lueders

Rule

Time
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.



