

## 2017 Rule Varsity Bobcat Football Schedule

Date	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>		
8-19	ACHS	Home	6:00 p.m.	(Scrimmage)	
8-25	Spur	Away	7:30 p.m.	(Scrimmage)	
9-2	<b>Cotton Center</b>	Jayton	10:00 a.m.		
9-8	Knox City	Away	7:30 p.m.		
9-15	Rotan	Away	7:30 p.m.		
9-22	Whitharral	Home	7:30 p.m.		
9-29	Silverton	Home	7:30 p.m.		
10-6	Guthrie	Away	7:30 p.m.		
10-13	Paint Creek *	Home	7:30 p.m.		
10-20	Open				
10-27	Aspermont *	Away	7:30 p.m.		
11-3	Lueders-Avoca **	Home	7:30 p.m.		
11-10	Throckmorton *	Away	7:30 p.m.		
11-17	<b>Bi-District</b>				
11-24	<b>Regional Finals</b>				
12-1	<b>Quarter Finals</b>				
12-8	Semi Finals				
12-20	State Championship	)			
*District Game	ame **Senior Night ***Homecoming				
Coaches: Douglas Hughey – Head Coach Superintendent: Rick Moeller Principal: Tim Holt					



## 2017 Rule Bobcat Junior High Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
9-14	Rotan	Rotan	5:30 p.m.
9-22	Whitharral	Rule	5:30 p.m.
9-29	Silverton	Rule	5:30 p.m.
10-5	Guthrie	Rule	5:30 p.m.
10-12	Paint Creek	Paint Creek	5:30 p.m.
10-19	Open		
10-26	Aspermont	Rule	5:30 p.m.
11-2	Lueders-Avoca	Lueders	5:30 p.m.
11-9	Throckmorton	Rule	5:30 p.m.